

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.1

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 170149/2019, in Criminal Appeal No(s). 901/2013

RAM LAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HIMACHAL PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(ONLY I.A. NO. 170149 OF 2019 i.e. APPLICATION FOR BAIL TO BE LISTED

IA No. 170149/2019 - GRANT OF BAIL)

Date : 16-12-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Harpreet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Taneja, AOR
Mr. Pranjal Saran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR
Ms. Bihu Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Malvika Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeal along with the application in
the month of April, 2020.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R. -CUM-P.S.

[INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR